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Csapat (jelen, vivd sorszama szerint - 8 csapat)

rh. | név egyesulet

1| UTE UTE
KOTAN Adrienn
PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
SZAKACS Zsuzsanna Panna
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsfia
2 | VASAS VASAS
BATHORY Kata
FENYOSI Zita
S0O0S Dorottya
SPIESZ Anna
3 | GEAC GEAC
BATA Edua
BEVIZ Dorottya
MISSURAI Palma
4 | KARPATI KARPATI
DOMONKOS Emese
KALISZKY Kinga
KALISZKY Lilla
KOOS Gréta
BHSE BHSE
JUHASZ Anna
KAWAKAMI Viktoria
KESZEI Kira
NAGY Valentina
BVSC BVSC
BERCZY Dorottya
LANTOS Eszter
POTZ-NAGY Fanni
8zUCS Luca
NYVSC KK NYVSC KK
HALASZ Panna
NEMETH EKE Lilla
NYIRI Villo

TFSE TFSE
BATTAI Sugér Katinka
SIMON Petronella
VARGA Emilia
WLADIMIR Véda Anna
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Tableau of 8 El5dontd Dontd
UTE
BHSE
BHSE 45/21
BHSE
TFSE 45/40
TFSE
KARPATI 45/42
BVSC
GEAC 45/31
BVSC
BVSC 45/24
BVSC
NYVSC KK 45/32
VASAS
VASAS 45/15
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Tableau 5-8 of 4 5. hely
UTE UTE
UTE
KARPATI KARPATI 45/33
UTE
GEAC GEAC 45129
GEAC
NYVSC KK NYVSCKK | 45727
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7. hely

1 KARPATI KARPATI

KARPATI
2 NYVSCKK NYVSC KK 45/24
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Harmadik hely

1 TFSE TFSE

VASAS
2 VASAS VASAS 4526
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Végeredmény (ranglistahely szerint - 8 csapat)

RG

név

egyesulet

1

BVSC
BERCZY Dorottya
LANTOS Eszter
POTZ-NAGY Fanni
SzUCS Luca

BVSC

BHSE
JUHASZ Anna
KAWAKAMI Viktéria
KESZEI Kira
NAGY Valentina

BHSE

VASAS
BATHORY Kata
FENYOSI Zita
S0O0S Dorottya
SPIESZ Anna

VASAS

TFSE
BATTAI Sugér Katinka
SIMON Petronella
VARGA Emilia
WLADIMIR Véda Anna

TFSE

UTE
KOTAN Adrienn
PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
SZAKACS Zsuzsanna Panna
SZEPLAKI Virag Zsfia

UTE

GEAC
BATA Edua
BEVIZ Dorottya
MISSURAI Palma

GEAC

KARPATI
DOMONKOS Emese
KALISZKY Kinga
KALISZKY Lilla
KOOS Gréta

KARPATI

NYVSC KK
HALASZ Panna
NEMETH EKE Lilla
NYIRI Villo

NYVSC K
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Tableau of 8 : BHSE - UTE
BHSE Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | UTE
KESZEI Kira 5 5 2 2 SZEPLAKI Virag Zséfia
NAGY Valentina 5 10 2 0 PAPAI Viktdria Zoé
JUHASZ Anna 5 15 8 6 KOTAN Adrienn
KESZEI Kira 5 20 8 0 PAPAI Viktdria Zoé
JUHASZ Anna 5 25 11 3 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsdfia
NAGY Valentina 5 30 12 1 KOTAN Adrienn
JUHASZ Anna 5 35 16 4 PAPAI Viktéria Zoé
KESZEI Kira 5 40 20 4 KOTAN Adrienn
NAGY Valentina 5 45 21 1 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsdfia
Tableau of 8 : KARPATI - TFSE
KARPATI Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | TFSE
KALISZKY Lilla 2 2 5 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka
KOOS Gréta 6 8 10 5 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
KALISZKY Kinga 3 11 15 5 SIMON Petronella
KALISZKY Lilla 5 16 20 5 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
DOMONKOS Emese 0 16 25 5 BATTAI Sugar Katinka
KOOS Gréta 14 30 28 3 SIMON Petronella
DOMONKOS Emese 35 31 3 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
KALISZKY Lilla 5 40 38 7 SIMON Petronella
KOOS Gréta 2 42 45 7 BATTAI Sugar Katinka
Tableau of 8 : BVSC - GEAC
BVSC Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | GEAC
BERCZY Dorottya 5 5 1 1 MISSURAI Palma
LANTOS Eszter 5 10 6 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
SzUCS Luca 5 15 7 1 BATA Edua
LANTOS Eszter 5 20 11 4 MISSURAI Palma
BERCZY Dorottya 5 25 12 1 BATA Edua
SZUCS Luca 5 30 14 2 BEVIZ Dorottya
LANTOS Eszter 5 35 18 4 BATA Edua
SZUCS Luca 5 40 22 4 MISSURAI Palma
BERCZY Dorottya 5 45 24 2 BEVIZ Dorottya
Tableau of 8 : VASAS - NYVSC KK
VASAS Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | NYVSC KK
BATHORY Kata 5 5 3 3 NYIRI Villd
FENYOSI Zita 5 10 4 1 HALASZ Panna
SPIESZ Anna 5 15 7 3 NEMETH EKE Lilla
BATHORY Kata 5 20 9 2 HALASZ Panna
SPIESZ Anna 5 25 12 3 NYIRI Villd
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2019. 01. 27. Junior N&i Kard Csapat Magyar Bajnoksag
FENYOSI Zita 5 30 14 2 NEMETH EKE Lilla
SOOS Dorottya 5 35 14 0 HALASZ Panna
BATHORY Kata 5 40 14 0 NEMETH EKE Lilla
FENYOSI Zita 5 45 15 1 NYIRI Villd
El6dontd : TFSE - BHSE
TFSE Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | BHSE
SIMON Petronella 0 0 5 5 NAGY Valentina
WLADIMIR Véda Anna 9 9 10 5 JUHASZ Anna
VARGA Emilia 1 10 15 5 KESZEI Kira
SIMON Petronella 7 17 20 5 JUHASZ Anna
VARGA Emilia 0 17 25 5 NAGY Valentina
BATTAI Sugar Katinka 13 30 29 4 KESZEI Kira
VARGA Emilia 5 35 32 3 JUHASZ Anna
SIMON Petronella 4 39 40 8 KESZEI Kira
BATTAI Sugar Katinka 1 40 45 5 NAGY Valentina
El6dontd : VASAS - BVSC
VASAS Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | BVSC
FENYOSI Zita 5 5 4 4 SzUCS Luca
SOOS Dorottya 3 8 10 6 BERCZY Dorottya
BATHORY Kata 1 9 15 5 LANTOS Eszter
SOOS Dorottya 1 10 20 5 SzUCS Luca
FENYOSI Zita 4 14 25 5 LANTOS Eszter
BATHORY Kata 4 18 30 5 BERCZY Dorottya
SOOS Dorottya 3 21 35 5 LANTOS Eszter
SPIESZ Anna 2 23 40 5 SzUCS Luca
FENYOSI Zita 9 32 45 5 BERCZY Dorottya
Doéntoé : BVSC - BHSE
BVSC Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | BHSE
SzUCS Luca 4 4 5 5 NAGY Valentina
BERCZY Dorottya 6 10 7 2 JUHASZ Anna
LANTOS Eszter 5 15 13 6 KESZEI Kira
SzUCS Luca 5 20 14 1 JUHASZ Anna
LANTOS Eszter 2 22 25 11 NAGY Valentina
BERCZY Dorottya 8 30 27 2 KESZEI Kira
POTZ-NAGY Fanni 5 35 27 0 KAWAKAMI Viktéria
SZUCS Luca 5 40 28 1 KESZEI Kira
BERCZY Dorottya 5 45 31 3 NAGY Valentina
Tableau 5-8 of 4 : KARPATI - UTE
KARPATI Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | UTE
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KALISZKY Lilla 2 2 5 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsofia
KOOS Gréta 8 10 9 ) PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
KALISZKY Kinga 5 15 11 2 KOTAN Adrienn
KALISZKY Lilla 3 18 20 9 PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
KALISZKY Kinga 0 18 25 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zséfia
KOOS Gréta 6 24 30 5 KOTAN Adrienn
KALISZKY Kinga 2 26 35 5 PAPAI Viktéria Zoé
DOMONKOS Emese 2 28 40 5 KOTAN Adrienn
KOOS Gréta 5 33 45 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zséfia
Tableau 5-8 of 4 : NYVSC KK - GEAC
NYVSC KK Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | GEAC
NYIRI Villd 2 2 5 5 MISSURAI Palma
HALASZ Panna 4 6 10 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
NEMETH EKE Lilla 2 8 15 5 BATA Edua
HALASZ Panna 5 13 20 5 MISSURAI Palma
NYIRI Villd 9 22 25 5 BATA Edua
NEMETH EKE Lilla 2 24 30 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
HALASZ Panna 0 24 35 5 BATA Edua
NEMETH EKE Lilla 0 24 40 5 MISSURAI Palma
NYIRI Villd 3 27 45 5 BEVIZ Dorottya
5. hely : GEAC - UTE
GEAC Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | UTE
MISSURAI Palma 2 2 5 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zséfia
BEVIZ Dorottya 4 6 10 5 PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
BATA Edua 4 10 15 5 KOTAN Adrienn
MISSURAI Palma 5 15 20 5 PAPAI Viktoria Zoé
BATA Edua 4 19 25 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsdfia
BEVIZ Dorottya 1 20 30 5 KOTAN Adrienn
BATA Edua 1 21 35 5 PAPAI Viktdria Zoé
MISSURAI Palma 7 28 40 5 KOTAN Adrienn
BEVIZ Dorottya 1 29 45 5 SZEPLAKI Virag Zsdfia
Harmadik hely : VASAS - TFSE
VASAS Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | TFSE
BATHORY Kata 5 5 3 3 VARGA Emilia
FENYOSI Zita 5 10 5 2 SIMON Petronella
SPIESZ Anna 5 15 8 3 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
BATHORY Kata 5 20 15 7 SIMON Petronella
SPIESZ Anna 5 25 20 5 VARGA Emilia
FENYOSI Zita 5 30 23 3 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
SPIESZ Anna 5 35 25 2 SIMON Petronella
BATHORY Kata 5 40 26 1 WLADIMIR Véda Anna
FENYOSI Zita 5 45 26 0 VARGA Emilia
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7. hely : NYVSC KK - KARPATI

NYVSC KK Talalat | Pontok | Pontok | Talalat | KARPATI
NEMETH EKE Lilla 2 2 5 5 KOOS Gréta
NYIRI Villd 3 5 10 5 KALISZKY Kinga
HALASZ Panna 0 5 15 5 KALISZKY Lilla
NEMETH EKE Lilla 5 10 20 5 KALISZKY Kinga
HALASZ Panna 5 15 25 5 KOOS Gréta
NYIRI Villd 1 16 30 5 KALISZKY Lilla
HALASZ Panna 7 23 35 5 KALISZKY Kinga
NEMETH EKE Lilla 1 24 40 5 KALISZKY Lilla
NYIRI Villd 0 24 45 5 KOOS Gréta
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